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807 Union Street, Schenectady, NY 12308 / (518) 388-6000 / union.edu

BOLD FACE T YPE INDICATES DISABILIT Y ACCESS  |  +limited access

2	 President’s House+

3	 Feigenbaum Hall 

4	 Silliman Hall 

5	 Davidson House

6	 Webster House

8	 Fox House

11	 Green House, Sorum House

14	 Hale House+ 

15	 Career Center in Becker Hall

16	 Old Chapel, Rathskeller 

16a	 Mrs. Perkins’ Garden

19	 Memorial Chapel

20	 Breazzano House

21	 Smith House (Bronner)

22	 Grant Hall (Admissions) & O’Brien ‘74 Center

23	 Wells House

24	 Golub House

25	 Karp Hall 

26	 Schaffer Library 

26a	 Hull Plaza

27	 Lippman Hall 

28	 Nott Memorial 

29	 Beuth House

30	 17 South Lane

31	 Lamont House 

32	 McKean House 

32a	 Octopus’s Garden

34	 Peschel Computer Center

35	 Wicker Wellness Center

36	 Alumni Gym 

37	 Bailey Hall 

38	 Butterfield Hall 

39	 Steinmetz Hall 

40	 Wold Center 

41	 Integrated Science & Engineering Complex  
	 (ISEC)

42	 Co-Generation/Utilities Plant

43	 Facilities Services

44	 Olin Center 

45	 Reamer Campus Center 

45a	 Chester Arthur Statue

45b	 Kappa Alpha Gate

45c	 Jackson’s Garden

46	 Engineering Machine Lab

47	 Feigenbaum Center for Visual Arts

48	 Taylor Music Center  

50	 Yulman Theater

52	 Messa House, Wold House

53	 Henle Dance Pavilion

54  	� Williams Center for Campus  
Community Safety 

55	 West College

56	 Richmond House

57	 Fero House

61	 Viniar Athletic Center

62	 Memorial Fieldhouse

63	 Ceramics Studio

64	 Raymond House

65	 Potter House

66	 Hickok House

67	 Edwards House

71	 Messa Rink @Achilles Center

71a	 The “U” Sculpture

71b	 Squire Whipple Bridge

73	 �College Park Neighborhood apartments 
	 & theme houses

80	 69 Union Avenue

124	 Abbe Hall 

130 	 36 Union Ave.

131 	 32 Union Ave.

160	 Kenney Community Center 

163	 College Park Hall 

194	 Garnet Commons

NOT PICTURED

Kelly Adirondack Center (897 St. David’s Lane, Niskayuna)

Union College Boathouse (185 Front St., Schenectady)
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union.edu

NUMERICAL LEGEND

CAMPUS MAP
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VISITOR PARKING IS INDICATED BY A      .

NOTE: THERE ARE DUAL-PORT ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) CHARGING STATIONS  

IN SOME CAMPUS VISITOR LOTS. PLEASE DOWNLOAD THE EV CONNECT APP

FOR INFORMATION ON CHARGING STATION LOCATIONS AND INSTRUCTIONS.

P

Abbe Hall................................................. 124

Ainlay Hall ..............................................41

Alumni Gym..............................................36

Bailey Hall.................................................. 37

Butterfield Hall........................................38

Career Center in Becker Hall............. 15

Chester Arthur Statue........................ 45a

Co-Generation/Utilities Plant............... 42

College Park Hall..................................163 
    Human Resources

Engineering Machine Lab....................46

Facilities Services..................................... 43

Feigenbaum Center for  
Visual Arts..................................................47

Feigenbaum Hall........................................3

Grant Hall..................................................22

Hale House+...............................................14

Henle Dance Pavilion............................53

Hull (Library) Plaza............................. 26a

Integrated Science & 
Engineering Complex (ISEC)..............41

Jackson’s Garden..................................45c

Kappa Alpha Gate................................ 45b

Karp Hall....................................................25

Kenney Community Center............. 160

Lamont House.......................................... 31

Lippman Hall............................................27

Mandeville Gallery  
    (in the Nott Memorial)..............................28

McKean House.........................................32

Memorial Chapel....................................19

Memorial Fieldhouse.............................62

Messa Rink @Achilles Center............. 71

Mrs. Perkins’ Garden...........................16a

Nott Memorial .........................................28

Octopus’s Garden.................................32a

Old Chapel.................................................16

O’Brien ‘74 Center..................................22

Olin Center................................................44

Peschel Computer Center...................34

President’s House+.....................................2

Rathskeller................................................16

Reamer Campus Center.......................45

Schaffer Library.......................................26

Silliman Hall................................................ 4

Squire Whipple Bridge.......................71b

Steinmetz Hall.........................................39

Taylor Music Center...............................48

The “U” Sculpture.................................71a

Viniar Athletic Center...........................61

Wicker Wellness Center.......................35

Wikoff Student Gallery........................28 
    (in the Nott Memorial)

Williams Center for  
Campus Safety.........................................54

Wold Center..............................................40 

Yulman Theater.......................................50

17 South Lane...........................................30 
    Financial Planning & Analysis 

    Grants Office, Institutional Research

36 Union Avenue................................... 130 
    UCALL

69 Union Avenue.....................................80 
    Advancement Information Services

STUDENT RESIDENCES

Beuth House*...........................................29

Breazzano House*..................................20

College Park Hall..................................163

College Park Neighborhood

apartments & theme houses..................73

Davidson House.........................................5

Edwards House........................................ 67

Fero House................................................ 57

Fox House.................................................... 8

Garnet Commons................................ 194

Golub House*...........................................24

Green House*........................................... 11

Hickok House........................................... 66

Messa House*...........................................52

Potter House............................................ 65

Raymond House......................................64

Richmond House....................................56

Smith House (Bronner)...........................21

Sorum House*.......................................... 11

Student Residence.................................131

Webster House.......................................... 6

Wells House..............................................23

West College............................................55

Wold House*.............................................52

*MINERVA HOUSES

OTHER  
COLLEGE-OWNED  
PROPERTY................... 83, 95, 126, 127

Administration...................................................... 3
Admissions & Financial Aid.............................22
Alumni Relations............................................. 124
Annual Fund...................................................... 124
Athletics................................................................36
Bookstore............................................................ 45
Burns, Crowell & West Galleries....................47

Campus Safety................................................... 54
Career Center in Becker Hall..........................15
Communications & Marketing.........................4
Emerson Auditorium........................................ 48
Everest and Milano Lounges..........................14
Facilities Services.............................................. 43
Health Services & Counseling Center.........35

Human Resources........................................... 163
International Programs...................................16
ITS...........................................................................39
Kenney Community Center......................... 160
Library...................................................................26
Mandeville Gallery............................................28
O’Brien ‘74 Center.............................................22

President’s Office................................................. 3
Registrar.................................................................4
Title IX Coordinator......................................... 45
UCALL (lifelong learning program)........... 130
Visual Arts Center..............................................47
Wikoff Student Gallery....................................28
Yulman Theater..................................................50S
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